




Traditional Cakes
58981 1 x 14pp 12 168
58982 1 x 14pp 12 168
59062 1 x 14pp 20 240 GF
59241 1 x 14pp 12 168
58950 1 x 14pp 20 200
58989 1 x 14pp 12 168
59072 1 x 14pp 20 200 GF

Cakes with a 'twist'
59337 1 x 14pp Citrus Grove Cake 20 240 V
34856 1 x 14pp Sticky Chocolate & Orange Cake    12 168
59115 1 x 14pp Sophie's Angel Sparkle Cake 20 200
59179 1 x 14pp Sticky Salted Caramel Cake 12 132
59231 1 x 12pp Courgette & Avocado Flavour Cake 20 200 GF
59418 1 x 14pp Positano Orange Cake New! 12 252

Fudge Cakes
59322 1 x 14pp Devil's Fudge Cake 20 240 V
59232 1 x 12pp Beetroot & Rose Chocolate Fudge Cake 20 240 GF
59151 1 x 14pp Alabama Fudge Cake 20 200 GF

Loaf Cakes
36076 1 x 19pp Banana & Toffee Loaf Cake New! 25 325
36077 1 x 19pp Sticky Ginger Loaf Cake New! 25 325
36005 1 x 19pp Lemon Drizzle Loaf New! 25 325

Slices & Squares
51840 1 x 18pp Chocolate Ganache Traycake New! 10 170 V
51794 1 x 18pp Crazy Carrot Traycake 10 170 V
53531 1 x 18pp Chocolate Brownie Slice 10 170 GF
53262 1 x 18pp Brownie Brownie 10 170
53228 1 x 15pp Toffee Traycake 10 170
53225 1 x 15pp Squidgy Lemon Traycake 10 170
53221 1 x 15pp Carrot Traycake 10 170
53234 1 x 18pp Bakewell Tart Slice 10 170
53745 1 x 18pp Patisserie Apple Tray Cake 10 170
53166 1 x 18pp Positano Orange Traycake New! 10 170
53168 1 x 18pp Butter Almond Pudding Square New! 10 170
53743 1 x 21pp Portofino Tiramisu New! 10 170

Traycake Triangles
53652 1 x 12pp Super Flapjack 12 468 GF, V
53145 1 x 12pp Chocolate Brownie Triangle 12 468 GF

No Bake Cheesecakes
45573 1 x 14pp Cheesecake 20 320 GF, V
45579 1 x 14pp Vanilla Coldset Cheesecake 20 320 GF
45597 1 x 12pp Raspberry Gin Cheesecake  20 320 GF, V
45605 1x14pp Honeycomb Cheesecake New! 20 320

Handmade Artisan Cake & Dessert Collection

Victoria Sandwich 
Coffee & Walnut Cake              
Naughty Chocolate Cake
Luscious Lemon & Poppy Seed Cake

Carrot Cake (10")

Gourmet British Cheesecakes

Carrot Cake (9")

Victorian Fruit Cake  



Baked Cheesecakes
45575 1 x 14pp Large Baked New York  Cheesecake 20 320 GF
45373 1 x 12pp New York Cheesecake 20 320 GF
45478 1 x 12pp Strawberry Cheesecake 20 320 GF
45549 1 x 12pp British Blackcurrant & Prosecco Cheesecake 20 320 GF
50009 1 x 12pp Blackforest Cheesecake 12 252
45606 1x14pp Sticky Toffee Cheesecake New! 20 320
45607 1x14pp Chocolate Brownie Cheesecake New! 20 320

Classic Pies
52013 1 x 12pp Banoffee Pie New!                8 168
52214 1 x 14pp Chocolate Dirt Pie 12 192 V
57200 1 x 14pp Toffee Crunch Pie 12 192

Baked Pies
59353 1 x 14pp Caramel Apple Betty 12 252 V
53315 1 x 14pp Caramel Apple Pie 12 252 GF
52100 1 x 14pp "Big" Apple Pie 12 192 V
50631 1 x 14pp Very Cherry Lattice Pie 12 252 V
51800 1 x 12pp Lemon Meringue Pie 12 192
51833 1 x 14pp Lemon Meringue Pie 12 192 GF

Classic Tarts
51080 1 x 14pp Trillionaires Tart  12 252 V
52121 1 x 12pp Pecan Pie 12 252
51022 1 x 12pp Tart Au Citron  12 252

Gateaux
31199 1 x 16pp Dark & Deadly Chocolate Gateau 20 200
34495 1 x 12pp Chocolate Flavour Lumpy Bumpy® 12 168
34479 1 x 12pp Toffee Flavour Lumpy Bumpy® 12 168
22116 1 x 14pp Banoffi Cream Pie 20 240
51215 1 x 14pp Chocolate Torte 20 320 V

Hot Puddings
55429 1 x 12 Ind Choc Chip Orange Pudding 15 150 V
55220 1 x 12 Ind Syrup Sponge Pudding 15 150
55396 1 x 12 Ind Sticky Toffee Sponge Pudding 15 150
55407 1 x 12 Ind Syrup Sponge Pudding 15 150 GF
55422 1 x 12 Ind Ultimate Sticky Toffee Pudding 15 150 GF
53338 1 x 15pp Sticky Toffee Pudding Square 10 170 GF

Crumbles
55022 1 x 12 Ind Apple & Blackberry Crumble      15 150 GF, V
55015 1 x 12 Ind Rhubarb & Apple Crumble 15 150 V
55014 1 x 12 Ind Apple Crumble 15 150 V

Ice Cream Sundaes
19046 1 x 12 Strawberry Delight Ice Cream Sundae * 14 140
19047 1 x 12 Chocolate Delight Ice Cream Sundae * 14 140

*Indicates plus VAT

Handmade Desserts

Puddings & Crumbles



Delisted product suggested alternative
53688 1 x 18pp Espresso Martini Tiramisu Improved 53743 1 x 21pp Portofino Tiramisu
59397 1 x 14pp Chocolate Sparkle Cake 59062 1 x 14pp Naughty Chocolate Cake
45595 1 x 14pp Sublime Strawberry Mess Cheesecake 45478 1 x 12pp Strawberry Cheesecake
59807 1 x 14pp Vegan Carrot Cake 59337 1 x 14pp Vegan Citrus Grove Cake 
59368 1 x 14pp Vegan Fabulous Fudge Cake  59322 1 x 14pp Vegan Devil's Fudge Cake
36003 1 x 15pp Bakewell Loaf Cake 53168 1 x 18pp Butter Almond Pudding Square
53465 1 x 12pp Coconut & Raspberry Shortcake
59037 1 x 14pp Lemon Drizzle Cake 59241 1 x 14pp Luscious Lemon & Poppy Seed Cake
55357 1 x 12 Ind Lemon Sponge Pudding 53166 1 x 18pp Positano Orange Traycake
53248 1 x 18pp Chocolate Fudge Brownie 53262 1 x 18pp Brownie Brownie 
45588 1 x14pp Big Berry Cheesecake 45597 1 x 12pp Vegan Raspberry Gin Cheesecake  
45581 1 x 14pp Gourmet Banoffee Cheesecake 45606 1x14pp Sticky Toffee Cheesecake
53290 1 x 14pp Caramel Apple Pie 53315 1 x 14pp GF Caramel Apple Pie
51055 1 x 12pp Egg Custard Tart 
51024 1 x 14pp Treacle Tart 52121 1 x 12pp Pecan Pie 
32700 1 x 16pp Hanky Panky Chocolate 31199 1 x 16pp Dark & Deadly Chocolate Gateau 
45582 1 x 14pp Luxury Madagascan Cheesecake 45373 1 x 12pp New York Cheesecake 
45524 1 x 12pp Cookie Dough Caramel Pie 57200 1 x 14pp Toffee Crunch Pie 
51504 1 x 12pp The Best Banoffee Pie 52013 1 x 12pp Banoffee Pie

Old Cut Size New Cut Size
53738 1 x 15pp Patisserie Apple Tray Cake 53745 1 x 18pp
36704 1 x 15pp Banana & Toffee Loaf Cake 36076 1 x 19pp Banana & Toffee Loaf Cake    
36006 1 x 15pp Sticky Ginger Loaf Cake  36077 1 x 19pp Sticky Ginger Loaf Cake  
36712 1 x 15pp Lemon Drizzle Loaf 36005 1 x 19pp Lemon Drizzle Loaf 
53164 1 x 15pp Vegan Chocolate Ganache Traycake 51840 1 x 18pp Vegan Chocolate Ganache Traycake

Patisserie Apple Tray Cake

Delists

Portion Size Amendments




